North Northamptonshire Area Planning Committee

Application
NE/21/00654/FUL
NE/21/00655/LBC

NE/21/00421/FUL

NE/21/00558/FUL
NE/21/00394/FUL

NE/21/00507/FUL

20/01019/FUL
20/01020/LBC
NE/21/00033/FUL

NE/21/00625/FUL

(Thrapston)

INDEX

Location
63 Church Street Nassington
63 Church Street Nassington

13 - 19 High Street
Irthlingborough

55 Butts Road Raunds
91 Main Road Collyweston

28 Nene Valley Business Park
Oundle

Manor Farm High Street Twywell
Manor Farm High Street Twywell
11 Chainbridge Court Thrapston

Dovedale East Road Oundle

Monday 19" July 2021 at 7.00 pm
Council Chamber, Cedar Drive, Thrapston

Rec.

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Page No.
11
17

23

43
53

73

87
107
117

129



