North Northamptonshire Area Planning Committee (Thrapston) Monday 19th July 2021 at 7.00 pm

Council Chamber, Cedar Drive, Thrapston

INDEX

Application	Location	Rec.	Page No.
NE/21/00654/FUL	63 Church Street Nassington	Grant	11
NE/21/00655/LBC	63 Church Street Nassington	Grant	17
NE/21/00421/FUL	13 – 19 High Street Irthlingborough	Grant	23
NE/21/00558/FUL	55 Butts Road Raunds	Grant	43
NE/21/00394/FUL	91 Main Road Collyweston	Grant	53
NE/21/00507/FUL	28 Nene Valley Business Park Oundle	Grant	73
20/01019/FUL	Manor Farm High Street Twywell	Grant	87
20/01020/LBC	Manor Farm High Street Twywell	Grant	107
NE/21/00033/FUL	11 Chainbridge Court Thrapston	Grant	117
NE/21/00625/FUL	Dovedale East Road Oundle	Grant	129